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la.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade

Super Sport 300cc/400cc/500cc
1o Treino Livre - SS 300/400/500

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:53:10

Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
16/03/2019 10:45 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:39.415 +1.416 10:58:56.855
(90) RAPHAEL RAMOS 4 1:37.999 11:00:34.854
1 1:40.768 +8.941 10:55:25.077 5 1:38.927 +0.928 11:02:13.781
2 1:33.855 +2.028 10:56:58.932 6 1:38.781 +0.782 11:03:52.562
3 1:33.393 +1.566  10:58:32.325 7 1:38.658 +0.659 11:05:31.220
4 1:32.846 +1.019 11:00:05.171 8 1:39.150 +1.151 11:07:10.370
5 1:32.526 +0.699 11:01:37.697
6 1:32.257 +0.430 11:03:09.954 (L11) VINICIUS T. MARTINEZ
7 1:32.426 +0.599 11:04:42.380 1 2:10.439 +26.952 10:55:28.116
8 1:32.962 +1.135 11:06:15.342 2 1:57.662 +14.175 10:57:25.778
9 1:33.011 +1.184  11:07:48.353 3 1:46.700 #3213 10:59:12.478
10 1:31.827 11:09:20.180 4 1:45.874 +2.387 11:00:58.352
5 1:45.797 +2.310 11:02:44.149
(3) EDU BOLOQUESE 6 1:43.487 11:04:27.636
1 1:44.099 +11.337  10:55:20.028 7 1:44.680 +1193  11:06:12.316
2 1:34.449 +1.687  10:56:54.477 8 1:45.714 +2.227  11:07:58.030
3 1:33.625 +0.863 10:58:28.102
4 1:33.497 +0.735 11:00:01.599 (91) JARBAS H. DE OLIEVEIRA
5 1:32.891 +0.129 11:01:34.490 1 2:01.989 +14.464 11:02:44.577
6 1:32.762 11:03:07.252 2 1:53.527 +6.002 11:04:38.104
7 1:32.908 +0.146  11:04:40.160 3 1:48.019 +0494  11:06:26.123
4 1:47.525 11:08:13.648
(69) DOUGLAS PAZ
1 1:39.723 +6.191 10:55:47.641
2 1:38.602 +5070  10:57:26.243
3 1:35.893 +2.361 10:59:02.136
4 1:33.769 +0.237 11:00:35.905
5 1:35.282 +1.750 11:02:11.187
6 1:33.532 11:03:44.719
(10) FABINHO JANDAIA
1 1:45.412 +10.372 10:55:44.182
2 1:41.553 +6.513 10:57:25.735
3 1:46.667 +11.627 10:59:12.402
4 1:42.811 +7.771 11:00:55.213
5 1:36.933 +1.893 11:02:32.146
6 1:35.807 +0.767 11:04:07.953
7 1:35.830 +0.790 11:05:43.783
8 1:35.040 11:07:18.823
9 1:35.183 +0.143 11:08:54.006
(58) ODAIR DELAFRATI
1 1:50.264 +15.097 10:55:32.822
2 1:44.268 +9.101 10:57:17.090
3 1:37.489 +2.322 10:58:54.579
p4 1:56.367 +21.200 11:00:50.946
5 1:41.385 +6.218 11:02:32.331
6 1:35.167 11:04:07.498
7 1:36.092 +0.925 11:05:43.590
8 1:35.412 +0.245 11:07:19.002
9 1:35.616 +0.449 11:08:54.618
(37) SUEL SILVA
1 1:55.390 +19.739 10:55:33.023
2 1:43.698 +8.047 10:57:16.721
3 1:39.455 +3804  10:58:56.176
4 1:37.559 +1.908 11:00:33.735
5 1:39.306 +3.655 11:02:13.041
6 1:36.804 +1.153 11:03:49.845
7 1:36.779 +1.128 11:05:26.624
8 1:35.857 +0.206 11:07:02.481
9 1:35.651 11:08:38.132
(7) JONATHAN VERONEZI
1 1:53.529 +15530  10:55:33.677
2 1:43.763 +5.764  10:57:17.440
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